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
$114,500.

J Bob PHONE (919)842-2585, 642-2698
HOLDEN BEACH, NC 28462
HWY 130 PAST HOLDEN

BEACH CAUSEWAY ON LEFT.Rea

bs3& WALTERS REALTY
PO Box 4082
Calabash, NC 2S459
(919)579-97X7 / (919)579-97X8

Licensed in North and South Carolina

HOMESITES
INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY-Live oaks, great views $94,500.
SUNSET BEACH-Hwy. 179, 2nd tow to 1CW $45,000.
EAGLE'S NEST GOLF ESTATES-120x285 fairway homesite $52,500.
CALABASH RIVER/OYSTER BAY-Four wooded riverfront lots....Each$35,000.

CAROLINA SHORES
Fairway Lots from $14,900.
Acreage Estates-Large wooded lots from $13,500.
Carolina Shores North from $13,900.

OYSTER BAY GOLF LINKS from $29,000.
SHORELINE WOODS from $22,500.
SUNSET LAKES from $17,500.
TAR1IEELAND ACRES from $22,500.
CALABASHACRES from $18,900.
RIVER VIEWACRES from $22,500.
BONAPARTE'S RETREAT II from $21,900.
OCEAN VIEW LANDING from $24,900.
LANDINGTHREE from $12,500.
PINE BUR ACRES from $9,999.

SHADY FOREST from S16.500.
VILLAGE AT CALABASH from $18,000.
SEASIDE STATION from $17,900.
OCEAN FOREST from $14,900.

Call for complete list of available
homes and homesites.

C1E93 THE BRUNSWICK BfACOX

Beachcomber Buys
OCEANFRONT HOMES

332 EAST FIRST ST.-4 BR, 2 baths with living area and
kitchen combination, C/H/A, dishwasher, washer and dry¬
er, covered porch. $172,900.
64 EAST FIRST ST.-DUFLKX-West side-5 BR. 5 baths, liv¬
ing room and flPPPR1 PENDINf3.sllcr- was^er
and dryer, cetlB^^AiffWwsim; §f!§w"AWiWl porch, sun-
deck, gazebo on walkway to beach, swimming pool.
$269,900.
264 EAST FIRST ST.^4 BR. 3 baths (1 BR and 1 bath
downstairs), living room and kitchen, C/H/A, dishwasher,
washer and dryer, outside shower, sundeck, covered porch.
$198,500.
OCEAN POINT-2-BR, 2-bath units or 3-BR. 3-bath units
with C/H/A, carpet, balcony on oceanfront, elevator, all ap¬
pliances, fully furnished, pool, fitness center and security
services. Unit 705. 2 BR. $169,900; Unit 202, 3 BR.
$225,000.
OCEAN COVE-1, 2 & 3-BR units, living room, kitchen,
C/H/A. carpet, dishwasher, washer and dryer, wet bar. bal¬
cony overlooking the ocean, Jacuzzi in master bedroom,
furnished. Units available from $84,500 to $205,000.

SLOANE REALTY

Ocean Isle Beach . 579-6216 or 579-6217

s,.. SALES AGENTS
Peggy Stanley, Betty Muirhead,
GR1. Broker Sale* Associate

Nights 642-6990 Nights 754-5216

Barbara Campbell. Martha Pope.
Sales Associate Broker
Nights 754-9474 Nights 754-4538

THE VILLAGE
AT CALABASH

"Live the Good Life"
Turn-Key Packages from $50's.

95% Owner Occupied and
90% 2nd Home Financing

The Village at Calabash would like to introduce
you to "the Good Life" which includes:

Custom Built Homes that are

Energy Efficient . Maintenance Free
With

.Water/Sewer . Paved Lighted Streets
.Clubhouse / Pool

.Free Golf Membership
COME SEE YOUR NEW LIFESTYLE TODAY!

MODELS OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

Hum
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BRIERWOOD HOMES

60 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE
Beautiful 3 BR, 2A baths, 2100
sq. ft. brick home. Newly
carpeted and painted. Gorgeous
formal living and dining room.
Nice deck enclosed garage and circular drive. Five year golf
membership and owner financing available. $133,000.
29 DEEP BRANCH ROAD-3 BR, 2VS bath, 1600 sq. ft. brick
home on a secluded back street. Nicely landscaped sprinkler
system. $129,500.
5 PALMER DRIVE-1'/4-story, 3-BR, 2'/4-bath, 2348 sq. ft. country-
style home with wrap-around porch. Immaculate master suite.
$180,000.

BRIERWOOD CONDOS
VILLA 103-2 BR, VA baths, 1047 sq. ft. on 1st green $71,500.
VILLA 104-2 BR, VA baths, 1047 sq. ft. on 1st green $76,500.
VILLA 201-2 BR, 2 baths. 1347 sq. ft. with garage $88,500.
VILLA 207-2 BR, 2 baths, 1347 sq. ft., ground level $85,500.
VILLA 308-2 BR, 2 baths, 934 sq. ft., upstairs view $61,000.

BRIERWOOD LOTS
SEC. 2, LOT 10-.78 acres on 12th fairway $40,000.
SEC. E, LOT 19-Off fairway $28,000.
SEC. E, LOT 24-Nice. off fairway $29,000.
SEC. E, LOT 41-Nice corner lot $30,500.
SEC. F, LOT 12-High lot on 4th tee $36,000.
SEC. F, LOT 31-Excellent view down 5th hole $35,000.
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